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198101190000
06150

01/19/1981
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
FED SV&LN

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ENGEL
MORTGAGE
CO INC

39 119

198101200000
06600

01/20/1981
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
FED SV&LN

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ENGEL
MORTGAGE
CO INC

39 171

198109250001
03200

09/25/1981
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
FED SV&LN

Grantor RELEASES EPPERSON,
DOUGLAS &
THERE

42 225

198106080000
63140

06/08/1981
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
FED SV&LN

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JOHNSON &
ASOC MORT
CO

40 969

198106100000
64170

06/10/1981
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
FED SV&LN

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JOHNSON &
ASOC MORT
CO

40 984

198112290001
37120

12/29/1981
12:00:00

1ST
AMERICAN
FED SV&LN

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

KITCHENS,
JERE M. &
GAIL

43 482


