Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1981; Name= 1ST AMERICAN FED SV&LN											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198101190000 06150	01/19/1981 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN FED SV&LN	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ENGEL MORTGAGE CO INC	39	119				
198101200000 06600	01/20/1981 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN FED SV&LN	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ENGEL MORTGAGE CO INC	39	171				
198109250001 03200	09/25/1981 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN FED SV&LN	Grantor	RELEASES	EPPERSON, DOUGLAS & THERE	42	225				
198106080000 63140	06/08/1981 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN FED SV&LN	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JOHNSON & ASOC MORT CO	40	969				
198106100000 64170	06/10/1981 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN FED SV&LN	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JOHNSON & ASOC MORT CO	40	984				
198112290001 37120	12/29/1981 12:00:00	1ST AMERICAN FED SV&LN	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	KITCHENS, JERE M. & GAIL	43	482				